
Faro Technologies Inc 
Tobias Boehret
Segment Manager Digital Reality
Dir #:+1 407-333-9911  Mo #:49 172 7208662 
tobias.boehret@faro.com

Faro Technologies Inc 
Andrea McMartin
Sr. Director Market Segment Management
Dir #:+1 407-333-9911  Mo #:952.250.3284
andrea.mcmartin@faro.com

Hemisphere GNSS 
(CNH Industrial America LLC)
Daniel Sass
Product Support & Test Specialist
Dir #:4803486359  
dsass@hgnss.com

Hemisphere GNSS 
(CNH Industrial America LLC)
Miles Ware
Technical Support Manager
Dir #:4803486333  Mo #:6238249562
mware@hgnss.com

STONEX srl 
Raymond Weatherbee (R)
America's Business Unit Director 
Dir #:6037155771  Mo #:6038489983
ray.weatherbee@stonexamerica.com

Faro Technologies Inc
Gregory LePere
Sr. Director, Product Marketing
Dir #:+1 303-875-3625  Mo #:+1 303-875-3625 ext ___
gregory.lepere@faro.com

Hemisphere GNSS
(CNH Industrial America LLC)
Kirk Burnell
Sr. Product Manager
Dir #:15877747858  Mo #:15875779399
kburnell@hgnss.com

Hemisphere GNSS
(CNH Industrial America LLC)
Matt Steele
Dir #:480-348-6359  
msteele@hngss.com

Hexagon
Andrew Hurley
Business Manager
Dir #:800-367-9453 x1551  Mo #:404-493-0895
andrew.hurley@leicaus.com

Topcon Positioning Systems, Inc.
Raymond (Ray) Kerwin
Director GPS Products
Dir #:925-245-8345  Mo #:201-452-7100
rkerwin@topcon.com

Roster(s): Geospatial Industry Group

Chair Raymond Kerwin, Topcon Positioning Systems, Inc.

Vice Chair Andrew Hurley, Hexagon

SEC Representative Raymond Kerwin, Topcon Positioning Systems, Inc.
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Trimble, Inc. 
Betty Hu (R)
Strategic Marketing Professional
Dir #:+1-303-635-9468  
betty_hu@trimble.com

Trimble, Inc. 
Christian Weise
Data Analytics Manager
Dir #:+1 4084818000  Mo #:49-172-8326766 
christian_weise@trimble.com

Trimble, Inc.
Tim Lemmon
Marketing Director
Dir #:+1 720-887-6100  
tim_lemmon@trimble.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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